IGNITE!

Ohy partner with us? CONNECT | SUPPORT | INFLUENCE

1,000+DAILY DIGITAL
DISPLAY REACH

11,000+ EMAIL SUBSCRIBERS **7,000+**PRINTED CIRCULATIONS

10,000+ SOCIAL MEDIA AUDIENCE



IGNITE! 2024

Sunday, April 7 | Dell JCC

Sponsoring IGNITE! provides businesses a unique opportunity to connect with a diverse audience while fostering community engagement and goodwill. Your investment in Shalom Austin allows you to grow your business, with brand visibility to our entire community in a variety of ways.

Business partners are integral in supporting the critical services and programs that Shalom Austin provides to the community. By partnering with Shalom Austin, your business will be recognized for its commitment to impacting the lives of thousands in the Greater Austin area and beyond.





For more information or to become a sponsor, please, contact Zackary Tribbett at zackary.tribbett@shalomaustin.org or (512) 735-8138.

shalomaustin.org/ignite

SPONSORSHIP	PLATINUM \$20,000	GOLD \$10,000	SILVER \$5,000	BRONZE \$2,500
Sponsor for 2024 IGNITE!				
Verbal recognition at IGNITE!				
Annual Sponsor for [Specific] Shalom Austin Program Area				
Opportunity for branded take-aways for event participants				
Complimentary Tickets to IGNITE!	8	4	2	
Included in all pre- and post-event communication, social media and on event signage for IGNITE!				
Recognition at 2024 Shalom Austin Annual Meeting and invitation to attend				
Recognition on Shalom Austin website				
Recognition on Corporate Partnership page of Shalom Austin's Annual Report (distributed Spring 2024)				
ADVERTISING	AD SIZE, RUN, (VALUE)	AD SIZE, RUN, (VALUE)	AD SIZE, RUN, (VALUE)	
Ad in The Jewish Outlook – Shalom Austin's quarterly community newspaper – reaching more than 7,000 homes and businesses	Full page 4 editions (\$3,400)	1/2 page 4 editions (\$1,792)	1/2 page 2 editions (\$896)	
Ad in Jewish Austin Magazine Annual publication	Full page (\$1,459)	1/2 page (\$816)	1/2 page (\$816)	
Digital Display	3 months (\$3,000)	2 months (\$2,000)		
Ad placement in bi-weekly eNews as a "Featured Partner"	6 months 12 emails (\$3,000)	3 months 6 emails (\$1,500)	1 month 2 emails (\$500)	

Shalom Austin is the hub of Jewish life in Central Texas. hrough our cultural values, we provide services and resources to connect, empower and impact the community locally, nationally and around the world.



Jewish Federation | Jewish Community Center Jewish Family Service | Jewish Foundation

shalomaustin.org